Product Brochure
USB Power Sensor
MA24106A
Handy, Highly Accurate and Reliable USB Sensor
for your RF Power Measurement Needs
True-RMS, 50 MHz to 6 GHz
• Economical Alternative to Traditional Benchtop Meters
• True RMS Measurements Over a 63 dB Dynamic Range

(8) Tests were performed per MIL-PRF-28800F (Class 2)
7
Ordering Information
MA24106A USB Power Sensor
Included Accessories
3-2000-1360 1.8 meter USB A to Mini-B cable
2300-512 MA24106A Installation CD
Available Options
MA24106A-097 Option 97, Accredited Calibration to ISO17025
and ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty
data included.
MA24106A-098 Option 98, Standard calibration to ISO17025
and ANSI/NCSL Z540.
MA24106A-099 Option 99, Premium calibration to ISO17025
and ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty
data included.
Optional Accessories
Calibrated Torque Wrenches